
Deutschland-Cup 2021 So 03.10.2021 14:45
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

DC-S (Schüler-Deutsc  (4

1 209 Leander Fischer 6:59 1(38) 2(72) 3(58) 4(71) 5(61) 6(62) 7(100) Ziel
3 OLV Potsdam 1 1:05 2:12 3:07 3:48 4:35 4:53 5:50 6:59

#82 3 1,330 km 75 H 1:05 1:07 0:55 0:41 0:47 0:18 0:57 1:09
2 203 Jannika Wetzel 7:17 1(38) 2(72) 3(58) 4(71) 5(61) 6(62) 7(100) Ziel

3 SV Robotron Dresd 1:22 2:28 3:21 4:04 4:48 5:09 6:08 7:17
#82 3 1,330 km 75 H 1:22 1:06 0:53 0:43 0:44 0:21 0:59 1:09

3 201 Anna Holfeld 7:55 1(38) 2(72) 3(58) 4(71) 5(61) 6(62) 7(100) Ziel
3 USV TU Dresden 1 1:12 2:31 3:31 4:13 5:07 5:28 6:33 7:55

#82 3 1,330 km 75 H 1:12 1:19 1:00 0:42 0:54 0:21 1:05 1:22
4 202 Gustav Bader 8:18 1(38) 2(72) 3(58) 4(71) 5(61) 6(62) 7(100) Ziel

3 Post SV Dresden 1 1:26 2:51 3:52 4:46 5:35 5:59 7:01 8:18
#82 3 1,330 km 75 H 1:26 1:25 1:01 0:54 0:49 0:24 1:02 1:17

5 205 Mila von Dalowski 11:31 1(38) 2(72) 3(58) 4(71) 5(61) 6(62) 7(100) Ziel
3 Post SV Dresden 2 1:51 4:13 5:38 7:19 8:52 9:19 10:17 11:31

#82 3 1,330 km 75 H 1:51 2:22 1:25 1:41 1:33 0:27 0:58 1:14
6 210 Tyra Bader 11:38 1(38) 2(72) 3(58) 4(71) 5(61) 6(62) 7(100) Ziel

3 Post SV Dresden 3 1:46 3:36 4:52 7:17 8:32 9:10 10:12 11:38
#82 3 1,330 km 75 H 1:46 1:50 1:16 2:25 1:15 0:38 1:02 1:26

7 207 Antonia Pompe 13:09 1(38) 2(72) 3(58) 4(71) 5(61) 6(62) 7(100) Ziel
3 SV Robotron Dresd 2:33 4:58 6:18 7:59 9:39 10:21 11:33 13:09

#82 3 1,330 km 75 H 2:33 2:25 1:20 1:41 1:40 0:42 1:12 1:36
8 201 Raphael Kunckel 13:58 1(73) 2(55) 3(74) 4(80) 5(79) 6(81) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel *34

2 USV TU Dresden 1 1:57 3:13 5:28 6:55 8:29 9:31 11:28 11:47 12:43 13:58 10:53
#80 2CB 1,950 km 7 1:57 1:16 2:15 1:27 1:34 1:02 1:57 0:19 0:56 1:15

9 212 Johannes Schley 14:13 1(38) 2(72) 3(58) 4(71) 5(61) 6(62) 7(100) Ziel
3 USC Magdeburg 2:27 4:11 6:02 9:26 11:06 11:38 12:46 14:13

#82 3 1,330 km 75 H 2:27 1:44 1:51 3:24 1:40 0:32 1:08 1:27
10 209 Gergely Knuth 15:12 1(72) 2(55) 3(74) 4(80) 5(79) 6(81) 7(58) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

2 OLV Potsdam 1 2:34 3:44 6:14 8:01 9:51 10:58 11:42 12:49 13:54 15:12
#73 2AA 2,010 km 75 2:34 1:10 2:30 1:47 1:50 1:07 0:44 1:07 1:05 1:18

11 203 Emilia Wetzel 15:54 1(73) 2(55) 3(74) 4(80) 5(79) 6(81) 7(58) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
2 SV Robotron Dresd 2:34 3:56 6:28 8:42 10:20 11:31 12:10 13:24 14:30 15:54

#79 2CA 1,930 km 75 2:34 1:22 2:32 2:14 1:38 1:11 0:39 1:14 1:06 1:24
12 205 Emil Saupe 19:03 1(41) 2(55) 3(74) 4(80) 5(79) 6(81) 7(71) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

2 Post SV Dresden 2 4:00 4:41 8:33 10:30 12:03 13:21 14:44 17:04 17:56 19:03
#78 2BC 1,930 km 7 4:00 0:41 3:52 1:57 1:33 1:18 1:23 2:20 0:52 1:07

13 202 Selma Drechsler 20:18 1(41) 2(55) 3(74) 4(80) 5(79) 6(81) 7(71) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
2 Post SV Dresden 1 5:14 5:44 10:12 12:01 13:53 15:18 16:28 18:05 19:02 20:18

#78 2BC 1,930 km 7 5:14 0:30 4:28 1:49 1:52 1:25 1:10 1:37 0:57 1:16
14 211 Otto John 20:19 1(73) 2(55) 3(74) 4(80) 5(79) 6(81) 7(71) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

2 OK Leipzig 1 3:12 6:01 8:54 11:25 13:36 14:56 16:34 18:18 19:11 20:19
#81 2CC 1,920 km 7 3:12 2:49 2:53 2:31 2:11 1:20 1:38 1:44 0:53 1:08

15 204 Vera Adorjan 20:40 1(38) 2(72) 3(58) 4(71) 5(61) 6(62) 7(100) Ziel
3 Berliner Turnerscha 2:21 6:14 7:45 14:02 17:29 18:03 19:09 20:40

#82 3 1,330 km 75 H 2:21 3:53 1:31 6:17 3:27 0:34 1:06 1:31
16 202 Jakob Drechsler 21:40 1(73) 2(55) 3(70) 4(53) 5(74) 6(75) 7(77) 8(79) 9(81) 10(61) 11(62) 12(100) Ziel

4 Post SV Dresden 1 1:06 2:18 8:35 10:08 12:38 13:58 15:34 17:20 18:11 19:35 19:54 20:47 21:40
#147 4CBABB 2,800 1:06 1:12 6:17 1:33 2:30 1:20 1:36 1:46 0:51 1:24 0:19 0:53 0:53

17 207 Arthur Klotz 21:52 1(41) 2(55) 3(74) 4(80) 5(79) 6(81) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
2 SV Robotron Dresd 8:18 8:53 12:12 13:57 15:34 16:56 19:15 19:35 20:36 21:52

#77 2BB 1,950 km 7 8:18 0:35 3:19 1:45 1:37 1:22 2:19 0:20 1:01 1:16
18 207 Tomas Schäfer 22:07 1(72) 2(55) 3(82) 4(53) 5(74) 6(75) 7(77) 8(79) 9(81) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Ziel

1 SV Robotron Dresd 2:25 3:12 5:42 7:58 12:10 13:07 14:51 17:35 18:18 18:58 20:03 20:54 22:07
#4 1AAABA 2,790 km 2:25 0:47 2:30 2:16 4:12 0:57 1:44 2:44 0:43 0:40 1:05 0:51 1:13

*54
3:44

19 203 Niklas Wetzel 24:35 1(72) 2(55) 3(82) 4(53) 5(74) 6(76) 7(77) 8(78) 9(81) 10(71) 11(62) 12(100) Ziel
4 SV Robotron Dresd 1:46 2:33 7:18 9:41 12:46 13:42 14:47 19:23 21:20 22:01 22:41 23:40 24:35

#91 4AABAC 2,790 k 1:46 0:47 4:45 2:23 3:05 0:56 1:05 4:36 1:57 0:41 0:40 0:59 0:55
20 205 Alwin Richter 25:37 1(73) 2(55) 3(82) 4(53) 5(74) 6(75) 7(77) 8(79) 9(81) 10(61) 11(62) 12(100) Ziel

1 Post SV Dresden 2 2:53 4:28 7:56 10:22 13:33 14:36 17:14 20:01 21:05 23:04 23:24 24:21 25:37
#53 1CAABB 2,730 k 2:53 1:35 3:28 2:26 3:11 1:03 2:38 2:47 1:04 1:59 0:20 0:57 1:16

21 201 Karl Rudolf Jobke 26:52 1(41) 2(55) 3(82) 4(53) 5(74) 6(76) 7(77) 8(78) 9(81) 10(71) 11(62) 12(100) Ziel
4 USV TU Dresden 1 2:00 2:26 5:47 8:35 13:16 14:56 16:38 20:09 23:09 24:04 25:10 26:02 26:52

#115 4BABAC 2,710 2:00 0:26 3:21 2:48 4:41 1:40 1:42 3:31 3:00 0:55 1:06 0:52 0:50
22 209 Fidelius Cain 27:14 1(41) 2(55) 3(70) 4(53) 5(74) 6(76) 7(77) 8(78) 9(81) 10(71) 11(62) 12(100) Ziel

4 OLV Potsdam 1 1:57 2:23 7:01 9:26 13:50 15:29 17:10 21:48 24:09 24:52 25:35 26:20 27:14
#127 4BBBAC 2,780 1:57 0:26 4:38 2:25 4:24 1:39 1:41 4:38 2:21 0:43 0:43 0:45 0:54

*75
14:53

23 202 Tim Weinert 30:03 1(72) 2(55) 3(82) 4(53) 5(74) 6(76) 7(77) 8(78) 9(81) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Ziel
1 Post SV Dresden 1 1:46 2:39 5:42 10:04 13:28 14:39 17:01 22:11 25:31 26:15 27:40 28:31 30:03

#7 1AABAA 2,790 km 1:46 0:53 3:03 4:22 3:24 1:11 2:22 5:10 3:20 0:44 1:25 0:51 1:32
24 211 Henschler Fritz 30:38 1(38) 2(72) 3(58) 4(71) 5(61) 6(62) 7(100) Ziel *35

3 OK Leipzig 1 22:05 23:48 25:06 26:48 27:37 28:02 29:19 30:38 4:58
#82 3 1,330 km 75 H 22:05 1:43 1:18 1:42 0:49 0:25 1:17 1:19

25 210 Ben Barchfeld 31:20 1(72) 2(55) 3(74) 4(80) 5(79) 6(81) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
2 Post SV Dresden 3 2:24 3:41 12:01 18:28 21:07 26:10 28:43 29:04 30:02 31:20

#74 2AB 2,030 km 75 2:24 1:17 8:20 6:27 2:39 5:03 2:33 0:21 0:58 1:18
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

DC-S (Schüler-Deutsc  (4 (Forts.)

1 209 Leander Fischer 6:59 1(38) 2(72) 3(58) 4(71) 5(61) 6(62) 7(100) Ziel
3 OLV Potsdam 1 1:05 2:12 3:07 3:48 4:35 4:53 5:50 6:59

#82 3 1,330 km 75 H 1:05 1:07 0:55 0:41 0:47 0:18 0:57 1:09

26 207 Greta Pompe 33:12 1(73) 2(55) 3(70) 4(53) 5(74) 6(76) 7(77) 8(78) 9(81) 10(71) 11(62) 12(100) Ziel
4 SV Robotron Dresd 2:03 3:41 8:01 11:01 16:05 20:15 23:30 26:02 29:05 30:06 30:59 32:09 33:12

#151 4CBBAC 2,780 2:03 1:38 4:20 3:00 5:04 4:10 3:15 2:32 3:03 1:01 0:53 1:10 1:03
27 211 Lilli Becker 33:18 1(41) 2(55) 3(70) 4(53) 5(74) 6(76) 7(77) 8(78) 9(81) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Ziel

4 OK Leipzig 1 4:12 4:45 10:02 13:37 17:44 19:22 21:52 24:34 29:01 29:49 31:13 32:14 33:18
#125 4BBBAA 2,790 4:12 0:33 5:17 3:35 4:07 1:38 2:30 2:42 4:27 0:48 1:24 1:01 1:04

28 209 Mila Fischer 34:06 1(73) 2(55) 3(82) 4(53) 5(74) 6(75) 7(77) 8(79) 9(81) 10(61) 11(62) 12(100) Ziel
1 OLV Potsdam 1 1:25 11:09 14:44 17:18 20:26 21:23 23:27 26:56 28:04 31:01 31:48 32:51 34:06

#53 1CAABB 2,730 k 1:25 9:44 3:35 2:34 3:08 0:57 2:04 3:29 1:08 2:57 0:47 1:03 1:15
29 201 Luise Hempel 34:54 1(72) 2(55) 3(70) 4(53) 5(74) 6(75) 7(77) 8(79) 9(81) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Ziel

1 USV TU Dresden 1 3:48 4:44 13:29 17:54 21:25 22:27 24:33 27:39 28:53 29:46 32:20 33:34 34:54
#16 1ABABA 2,860 k 3:48 0:56 8:45 4:25 3:31 1:02 2:06 3:06 1:14 0:53 2:34 1:14 1:20

30 211 Mathilde Kärger 35:02 1(72) 2(55) 3(82) 4(53) 5(74) 6(75) 7(77) 8(79) 9(81) 10(61) 11(62) 12(100) Ziel
1 OK Leipzig 1 6:54 8:02 12:21 15:47 19:49 20:55 23:34 26:27 28:08 31:45 32:32 33:41 35:02

#5 1AAABB 2,810 km 6:54 1:08 4:19 3:26 4:02 1:06 2:39 2:53 1:41 3:37 0:47 1:09 1:21
31 203 Lennart Mühlstädt 35:22 1(41) 2(55) 3(70) 4(53) 5(74) 6(75) 7(77) 8(79) 9(81) 10(61) 11(62) 12(100) Ziel

1 SV Robotron Dresd 7:32 7:55 10:48 12:54 15:17 16:14 27:48 30:16 31:09 32:45 33:06 34:04 35:22
#41 1BBABB 2,810 k 7:32 0:23 2:53 2:06 2:23 0:57 11:34 2:28 0:53 1:36 0:21 0:58 1:18

*73 *49
1:13 21:50

32 210 Finja Helling 35:24 1(41) 2(55) 3(70) 4(53) 5(74) 6(76) 7(77) 8(78) 9(81) 10(71) 11(62) 12(100) Ziel
1 Post SV Dresden 3 3:05 3:40 8:25 13:08 16:41 18:25 21:35 26:54 30:32 31:34 32:35 33:48 35:24

#45 1BBBAC 2,780 k 3:05 0:35 4:45 4:43 3:33 1:44 3:10 5:19 3:38 1:02 1:01 1:13 1:36
33 205 Julius Lucke 38:21 1(72) 2(55) 3(70) 4(53) 5(74) 6(76) 7(77) 8(78) 9(81) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Ziel

4 Post SV Dresden 2 2:50 3:48 9:06 12:00 23:42 24:50 27:38 30:33 33:54 34:47 36:18 37:15 38:21
#101 4ABBAA 2,860 k 2:50 0:58 5:18 2:54 11:42 1:08 2:48 2:55 3:21 0:53 1:31 0:57 1:06

34 210 Anton Kehlmaier 41:19 1(73) 2(55) 3(82) 4(53) 5(74) 6(75) 7(77) 8(79) 9(81) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Ziel
4 Post SV Dresden 3 5:42 9:18 14:42 18:16 24:20 25:13 31:47 35:00 36:28 37:23 38:56 40:10 41:19

#134 4CAABA 2,710 k 5:42 3:36 5:24 3:34 6:04 0:53 6:34 3:13 1:28 0:55 1:33 1:14 1:09
*34

38:36

35 212 Julia Schley 45:15 1(72) 2(55) 3(70) 4(53) 5(74) 6(76) 7(77) 8(78) 9(81) 10(71) 11(62) 12(100) Ziel
1 USC Magdeburg 6:43 7:51 14:32 17:59 22:06 25:07 28:22 33:05 37:30 39:52 42:26 43:44 45:15

#21 1ABBAC 2,860 k 6:43 1:08 6:41 3:27 4:07 3:01 3:15 4:43 4:25 2:22 2:34 1:18 1:31
36 204 Arthur Vogt 48:39 1(73) 2(55) 3(82) 4(53) 5(74) 6(76) 7(77) 8(78) 9(81) 10(71) 11(62) 12(100) Ziel

1 Berliner Turnerscha 1:44 8:42 12:36 15:27 29:15 30:43 32:25 40:54 44:23 45:10 46:38 47:35 48:39
#57 1CABAC 2,710 k 1:44 6:58 3:54 2:51 13:48 1:28 1:42 8:29 3:29 0:47 1:28 0:57 1:04

*75
30:15

37 204 Jakob Vogt 1:04:25 1(72) 2(55) 3(74) 4(80) 5(79) 6(81) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
2 Berliner Turnerscha 3:46 5:54 21:48 36:41 41:47 47:49 1:01:29 1:01:52 1:03:02 1:04:25

#74 2AB 2,030 km 75 3:46 2:08 15:54 14:53 5:06 6:02 13:40 0:23 1:10 1:23
38 212 Varvara Aleshina 1:06:46 1(41) 2(55) 3(74) 4(80) 5(79) 6(81) 7(58) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

2 USC Magdeburg 8:51 9:54 25:35 39:52 45:08 51:01 52:17 1:04:00 1:05:17 1:06:46
#76 2BA 1,930 km 75 8:51 1:03 15:41 14:17 5:16 5:53 1:16 11:43 1:17 1:29

39 212 Erdokia Aleshina 1:11:15 1(73) 2(55) 3(82) 4(53) 5(74) 6(75) 7(77) 8(79) 9(81) 10(61) 11(62) 12(100) Ziel
4 USC Magdeburg 6:21 9:26 19:58 29:53 35:08 36:43 52:18 1:00:21 1:02:53 1:08:32 1:09:07 1:10:14 1:11:15

#135 4CAABB 2,730 6:21 3:05 10:32 9:55 5:15 1:35 15:35 8:03 2:32 5:39 0:35 1:07 1:01

204 Carl Costa Green Fehlst 1(41) 2(55) 3(70) 4(53) 5(74) 6(75) 7(77) 8(79) 9(81) 10(58) 11(62) 12(100) Ziel
4 Berliner Turnerscha ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 1:15:24 1:16:14

#122 4BBABA 2,790 1:15:24 0:50

DC (Deutschland-Cup)  (

1 2 Vincent Kunckel 16:55 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 USV TU Dresden 1 2:17 4:30 7:30 10:12 11:07 13:29 14:33 14:49 15:34 16:55

#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 2:17 2:13 3:00 2:42 0:55 2:22 1:04 0:16 0:45 1:21
2 57 Sabine Rothaug 17:50 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(72) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

3 OSC Kassel 2 2:49 4:27 6:56 9:51 10:47 13:34 14:30 15:46 16:41 17:50
#1154 3B 2,640 km 1 2:49 1:38 2:29 2:55 0:56 2:47 0:56 1:16 0:55 1:09

3 7 Thies Knoll 18:40 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(72) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 Preetzer TSV 1 2:54 4:22 7:04 9:42 10:39 14:25 15:14 16:34 17:28 18:40

#1154 3B 2,640 km 1 2:54 1:28 2:42 2:38 0:57 3:46 0:49 1:20 0:54 1:12
4 28 Hanne Kaufmann 19:13 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

3 USV TU Dresden 3 2:41 5:32 8:05 11:18 12:20 14:58 16:22 16:55 17:49 19:13
#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 2:41 2:51 2:33 3:13 1:02 2:38 1:24 0:33 0:54 1:24

5 9 Lone Constanze Po 19:26 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(72) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 SV Robotron Dresd 2:57 4:56 7:32 10:44 11:49 14:45 15:42 17:05 18:01 19:26

#1154 3B 2,640 km 1 2:57 1:59 2:36 3:12 1:05 2:56 0:57 1:23 0:56 1:25
6 50 Jakob Löhning 19:45 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

3 USV TU Dresden 6 2:51 5:31 8:22 11:08 11:58 15:46 17:29 17:46 18:35 19:45
#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 2:51 2:40 2:51 2:46 0:50 3:48 1:43 0:17 0:49 1:10
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

DC (Deutschland-Cup)  ( (Forts.)

1 2 Vincent Kunckel 16:55 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 USV TU Dresden 1 2:17 4:30 7:30 10:12 11:07 13:29 14:33 14:49 15:34 16:55

#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 2:17 2:13 3:00 2:42 0:55 2:22 1:04 0:16 0:45 1:21

7 42 Merle Sihver 20:20 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 Post SV Dresden 4 3:08 6:13 9:03 11:53 13:04 16:00 17:33 17:52 18:55 20:20

#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 3:08 3:05 2:50 2:50 1:11 2:56 1:33 0:19 1:03 1:25
8 44 Fenja Doleschal 20:41 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

3 OK Leipzig 1 3:05 5:47 9:06 12:07 13:08 16:12 17:44 18:07 19:11 20:41
#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 3:05 2:42 3:19 3:01 1:01 3:04 1:32 0:23 1:04 1:30

9 38 Kristina Bringezu 20:42 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 OLV Potsdam 1 3:04 5:41 8:48 12:03 13:05 16:05 18:01 18:20 19:19 20:42

#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 3:04 2:37 3:07 3:15 1:02 3:00 1:56 0:19 0:59 1:23
10 29 Katja Pompe 21:17 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(72) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

3 SV Robotron Dresd 3:06 5:59 9:01 12:23 13:23 16:19 17:21 18:44 19:47 21:17
#1154 3B 2,640 km 1 3:06 2:53 3:02 3:22 1:00 2:56 1:02 1:23 1:03 1:30

11 32 Anja Kästner 21:31 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 TV Oberbexbach 1 3:03 5:49 9:47 12:37 13:42 16:51 18:49 19:11 20:13 21:31

#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 3:03 2:46 3:58 2:50 1:05 3:09 1:58 0:22 1:02 1:18
12 15 Flora Hänsel 21:37 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(72) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

3 SV Lengefeld 1 3:21 6:10 9:00 12:06 13:14 16:21 17:23 19:07 20:14 21:37
#1154 3B 2,640 km 1 3:21 2:49 2:50 3:06 1:08 3:07 1:02 1:44 1:07 1:23

13 30 Anna Mühlstädt 21:40 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 SV Robotron Dresd 3:16 6:12 8:43 11:56 13:01 17:21 18:50 19:10 20:11 21:40

#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 3:16 2:56 2:31 3:13 1:05 4:20 1:29 0:20 1:01 1:29
14 6 Esther Stamer 21:44 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

3 MTK Bad Harzburg 3:36 5:39 8:44 11:49 12:55 16:50 18:45 19:06 20:07 21:44
#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 3:36 2:03 3:05 3:05 1:06 3:55 1:55 0:21 1:01 1:37

15 33 Clara Schlittermann 21:45 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(72) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 ESV Lok Berlin-Sch 3:07 5:34 9:33 12:35 13:39 16:42 17:43 19:21 20:28 21:45

#1154 3B 2,640 km 1 3:07 2:27 3:59 3:02 1:04 3:03 1:01 1:38 1:07 1:17
16 11 Charlotte Leonhard 21:58 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(72) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

3 SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 3:21 5:11 7:43 10:51 13:00 17:19 18:20 19:43 20:45 21:58
#1154 3B 2,640 km 1 3:21 1:50 2:32 3:08 2:09 4:19 1:01 1:23 1:02 1:13

17 1 Lina Buchberger 22:07 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(72) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 MTV Seesen 1 2:56 5:08 9:00 12:06 13:15 17:35 18:32 19:49 20:51 22:07

#1154 3B 2,640 km 1 2:56 2:12 3:52 3:06 1:09 4:20 0:57 1:17 1:02 1:16
18 40 Luise Drechsler 22:24 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

3 Post SV Dresden 3 3:30 6:20 9:11 12:26 13:28 17:38 19:24 19:41 20:35 22:24
#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 3:30 2:50 2:51 3:15 1:02 4:10 1:46 0:17 0:54 1:49

19 39 Anne Bader 22:30 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(72) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 Post SV Dresden 2 3:26 6:34 9:18 12:22 13:34 16:51 17:58 19:34 20:43 22:30

#1154 3B 2,640 km 1 3:26 3:08 2:44 3:04 1:12 3:17 1:07 1:36 1:09 1:47
20 35 Katrin Scheuerman 22:32 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(72) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

3 SSV Planeta Radebe 3:36 5:40 9:17 12:50 13:59 17:14 18:22 19:50 21:00 22:32
#1154 3B 2,640 km 1 3:36 2:04 3:37 3:33 1:09 3:15 1:08 1:28 1:10 1:32

21 5 Cornelia Eckardt 22:34 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(72) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 USV TU Dresden 2 3:07 4:51 8:59 12:35 13:48 16:57 18:17 19:40 20:49 22:34

#1154 3B 2,640 km 1 3:07 1:44 4:08 3:36 1:13 3:09 1:20 1:23 1:09 1:45
22 3 Wiebke Sihver 23:05 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(72) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

3 Post SV Dresden 1 4:44 7:33 10:42 14:00 15:07 18:08 19:01 20:34 21:43 23:05
#1154 3B 2,640 km 1 4:44 2:49 3:09 3:18 1:07 3:01 0:53 1:33 1:09 1:22

23 35 Erik Scheuermann 23:07 1(34) 2(36) 3(69) 4(65) 5(37) 6(39) 7(42) 8(45) 9(54) 10(56) 11(61) 12(62) 13(100) Ziel
4 SSV Planeta Radebe 3:22 4:01 6:47 9:05 10:33 13:29 14:54 16:27 18:23 19:49 20:55 21:12 21:58 23:07

#1399 4DDBAA 4,160 3:22 0:39 2:46 2:18 1:28 2:56 1:25 1:33 1:56 1:26 1:06 0:17 0:46 1:09
24 14 Markus Müller 23:44 1(33) 2(36) 3(64) 4(65) 5(37) 6(39) 7(43) 8(45) 9(54) 10(56) 11(59) 12(62) 13(100) Ziel

2 OSC Kassel 1 2:45 4:32 6:20 8:54 10:16 13:04 14:50 16:27 18:56 20:24 21:05 21:50 22:38 23:44
#987 2CBAAC 4,110 2:45 1:47 1:48 2:34 1:22 2:48 1:46 1:37 2:29 1:28 0:41 0:45 0:48 1:06

25 48 Claudia Helling 24:07 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 USV TU Dresden 5 4:00 7:18 10:28 14:07 15:17 18:55 20:51 21:21 22:38 24:07

#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 4:00 3:18 3:10 3:39 1:10 3:38 1:56 0:30 1:17 1:29
26 31 Maria Tovchigrechk 24:08 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(72) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

3 SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 3:32 6:53 11:13 14:23 15:35 19:08 20:27 21:56 22:54 24:08
#1154 3B 2,640 km 1 3:32 3:21 4:20 3:10 1:12 3:33 1:19 1:29 0:58 1:14

27 55 Irina Ender 24:22 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(72) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 OLV Potsdam 2 3:10 7:27 10:04 12:43 13:47 19:05 20:36 22:20 23:08 24:22

#1154 3B 2,640 km 1 3:10 4:17 2:37 2:39 1:04 5:18 1:31 1:44 0:48 1:14
28 47 Juliane Burgmair 24:30 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(72) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

3 OLG Regensburg 1 3:15 5:09 7:32 13:19 14:24 19:11 20:10 22:19 23:21 24:30
#1154 3B 2,640 km 1 3:15 1:54 2:23 5:47 1:05 4:47 0:59 2:09 1:02 1:09

29 25 Ronja Fell 24:38 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(72) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 Berliner Turnerscha 3:56 6:26 10:05 13:46 15:04 18:54 19:59 21:54 23:07 24:38

#1154 3B 2,640 km 1 3:56 2:30 3:39 3:41 1:18 3:50 1:05 1:55 1:13 1:31
30 39 David Saupe 24:44 1(31) 2(36) 3(67) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(40) 8(43) 9(45) 10(55) 11(56) 12(57) 13(62) 14(100)

2 Post SV Dresden 2 2:11 4:20 6:00 8:56 9:38 11:01 14:21 15:54 17:33 20:02 21:21 22:21 22:53 23:39
#790 2AADBA 4,290 k 2:11 2:09 1:40 2:56 0:42 1:23 3:20 1:33 1:39 2:29 1:19 1:00 0:32 0:46

Ziel
24:44
1:05

31 3 Holger Mager 24:52 1(31) 2(36) 3(64) 4(65) 5(37) 6(40) 7(42) 8(45) 9(54) 10(56) 11(61) 12(62) 13(100) Ziel
4 Post SV Dresden 1 2:21 4:40 6:31 9:27 10:44 14:29 16:09 17:54 19:54 21:21 22:27 22:45 23:37 24:52

#1179 4ABCAA 4,170 2:21 2:19 1:51 2:56 1:17 3:45 1:40 1:45 2:00 1:27 1:06 0:18 0:52 1:15
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

DC (Deutschland-Cup)  ( (Forts.)

1 2 Vincent Kunckel 16:55 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 USV TU Dresden 1 2:17 4:30 7:30 10:12 11:07 13:29 14:33 14:49 15:34 16:55

#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 2:17 2:13 3:00 2:42 0:55 2:22 1:04 0:16 0:45 1:21

32 1 Till Buchberger 24:55 1(33) 2(36) 3(69) 4(65) 5(37) 6(39) 7(43) 8(45) 9(54) 10(56) 11(61) 12(62) 13(100) Ziel
4 MTV Seesen 1 2:58 4:16 6:53 9:13 10:33 14:10 15:31 16:57 20:12 21:30 22:43 23:00 23:47 24:55

#1331 4CDAAA 4,160 2:58 1:18 2:37 2:20 1:20 3:37 1:21 1:26 3:15 1:18 1:13 0:17 0:47 1:08
33 12 Kristine Fritz 25:03 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

3 OL-Team Filder 1 4:02 7:25 11:45 15:03 16:14 19:50 21:57 22:18 23:30 25:03
#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 4:02 3:23 4:20 3:18 1:11 3:36 2:07 0:21 1:12 1:33

34 3 Andreas Lückmann 25:05 1(34) 2(36) 3(67) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(39) 8(42) 9(45) 10(55) 11(56) 12(57) 13(62) 14(100)
2 Post SV Dresden 1 3:34 4:11 5:31 8:46 9:35 11:00 14:04 15:30 17:03 20:06 21:20 22:28 23:04 23:56

#1066 2DABBA 4,210 3:34 0:37 1:20 3:15 0:49 1:25 3:04 1:26 1:33 3:03 1:14 1:08 0:36 0:52
Ziel

25:05
1:09

35 14 Jana Gebhardt 25:32 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 OSC Kassel 1 3:40 6:34 10:27 14:42 15:54 19:28 22:23 22:49 24:04 25:32

#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 3:40 2:54 3:53 4:15 1:12 3:34 2:55 0:26 1:15 1:28
36 10 Louisa Kollenbach 25:47 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

3 Ski-Club Helsa 1 3:37 9:31 12:59 16:19 17:39 21:32 23:16 23:37 24:29 25:47
#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 3:37 5:54 3:28 3:20 1:20 3:53 1:44 0:21 0:52 1:18

37 2 Wieland Kundisch 26:01 1(31) 2(36) 3(64) 4(65) 5(37) 6(40) 7(42) 8(45) 9(47) 10(48) 11(49) 12(51) 13(56) 14(57)
5 USV TU Dresden 1 1:06 3:01 4:33 7:00 8:07 11:06 12:29 14:00 16:52 17:57 20:15 21:30 22:43 23:50

#1489 5ABCBAA 5,01 1:06 1:55 1:32 2:27 1:07 2:59 1:23 1:31 2:52 1:05 2:18 1:15 1:13 1:07
15(62) 16(100) Ziel
24:22 25:11 26:01
0:32 0:49 0:50

38 45 Christine Hempel 26:03 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(72) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 USV TU Dresden 4 3:31 6:37 10:01 13:26 15:09 19:04 20:56 23:32 24:35 26:03

#1154 3B 2,640 km 1 3:31 3:06 3:24 3:25 1:43 3:55 1:52 2:36 1:03 1:28
39 24 Rainer Stephan 26:27 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

3 DJK Adler 07 Bottro 4:05 7:40 11:46 15:36 16:58 21:09 23:21 23:53 25:03 26:27
#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 4:05 3:35 4:06 3:50 1:22 4:11 2:12 0:32 1:10 1:24

40 31 Raik Zschäckel 26:29 1(31) 2(36) 3(67) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(39) 8(42) 9(45) 10(55) 11(56) 12(58) 13(62) 14(100)
2 SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 1:57 4:28 5:52 9:07 9:58 11:37 14:50 16:26 18:00 21:32 22:46 23:29 24:24 25:19

#779 2AABBB 4,220 1:57 2:31 1:24 3:15 0:51 1:39 3:13 1:36 1:34 3:32 1:14 0:43 0:55 0:55
Ziel

26:29
1:10

41 31 Jonas Lange 26:31 1(32) 2(36) 3(64) 4(65) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(45) 9(54) 10(56) 11(61) 12(62) 13(100) Ziel
4 SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 2:57 4:35 7:06 10:09 11:34 14:49 16:28 18:03 19:59 22:46 24:21 24:38 25:26 26:31

#1247 4BBDAA 4,190 2:57 1:38 2:31 3:03 1:25 3:15 1:39 1:35 1:56 2:47 1:35 0:17 0:48 1:05
42 52 Sophie Kääriäinen 26:34 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

3 USV TU Dresden 7 4:01 7:36 10:39 14:05 15:19 21:39 23:20 23:47 25:04 26:34
#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 4:01 3:35 3:03 3:26 1:14 6:20 1:41 0:27 1:17 1:30

43 22 Uwe Beierlein 26:37 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 OC München 1 4:12 7:32 11:39 15:28 16:50 20:36 23:02 23:29 24:53 26:37

#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 4:12 3:20 4:07 3:49 1:22 3:46 2:26 0:27 1:24 1:44
44 8 Hans-Christian Stri 26:38 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

3 OSC Hamburg 1 4:04 7:40 11:11 15:55 17:12 21:08 23:18 23:41 24:59 26:38
#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 4:04 3:36 3:31 4:44 1:17 3:56 2:10 0:23 1:18 1:39

45 9 Tilo Pompe 26:51 1(32) 2(36) 3(60) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(39) 8(43) 9(45) 10(54) 11(56) 12(61) 13(62) 14(100)
4 SV Robotron Dresd 2:49 4:42 7:05 9:55 10:43 12:07 15:41 17:31 19:19 21:33 23:07 24:15 24:33 25:30

#1251 4BCAAA 4,230 2:49 1:53 2:23 2:50 0:48 1:24 3:34 1:50 1:48 2:14 1:34 1:08 0:18 0:57
Ziel

26:51
1:21

46 5 Markus Grätsch 26:52 1(33) 2(36) 3(67) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(39) 8(42) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(50) 13(51) 14(56)
5 USV TU Dresden 2 2:38 3:40 4:47 7:57 8:40 9:59 12:35 14:12 15:34 18:00 19:48 21:39 22:48 23:55

#1810 5CABABA 5,08 2:38 1:02 1:07 3:10 0:43 1:19 2:36 1:37 1:22 2:26 1:48 1:51 1:09 1:07
15(57) 16(62) 17(100) Ziel
24:39 25:09 25:56 26:52
0:44 0:30 0:47 0:56

47 7 Konrad Stamer 26:57 1(32) 2(36) 3(69) 4(65) 5(37) 6(40) 7(42) 8(45) 9(46) 10(48) 11(50) 12(51) 13(56) 14(59)
5 Preetzer TSV 1 2:04 3:25 5:56 7:57 9:11 12:41 14:04 15:26 18:05 20:03 21:55 23:04 24:09 24:39

#1776 5BDCABC 5,0 2:04 1:21 2:31 2:01 1:14 3:30 1:23 1:22 2:39 1:58 1:52 1:09 1:05 0:30
15(62) 16(100) Ziel
25:22 26:08 26:57
0:43 0:46 0:49

48 4 Sören Lösch 27:08 1(33) 2(36) 3(69) 4(65) 5(37) 6(39) 7(43) 8(45) 9(47) 10(48) 11(49) 12(51) 13(56) 14(59)
5 USV Jena 1 3:01 3:56 6:56 9:04 10:11 13:03 14:26 15:50 18:44 20:04 22:07 23:21 24:26 24:58

#1947 5CDABAC 4,9 3:01 0:55 3:00 2:08 1:07 2:52 1:23 1:24 2:54 1:20 2:03 1:14 1:05 0:32
15(62) 16(100) Ziel
25:37 26:22 27:08
0:39 0:45 0:46

49 1 Theo Hennseler 27:12 1(32) 2(36) 3(60) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(40) 8(43) 9(45) 10(55) 11(56) 12(58) 13(62) 14(100)
2 MTV Seesen 1 2:33 4:20 6:40 9:33 10:23 11:59 15:44 17:33 19:31 22:04 23:31 24:21 25:19 26:05

#935 2BCDBB 4,330 2:33 1:47 2:20 2:53 0:50 1:36 3:45 1:49 1:58 2:33 1:27 0:50 0:58 0:46
Ziel

27:12
1:07
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Pl tnr Name Zeit

DC (Deutschland-Cup)  ( (Forts.)

1 2 Vincent Kunckel 16:55 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 USV TU Dresden 1 2:17 4:30 7:30 10:12 11:07 13:29 14:33 14:49 15:34 16:55

#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 2:17 2:13 3:00 2:42 0:55 2:22 1:04 0:16 0:45 1:21

50 41 Anne-Katrin Klar 27:25 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(72) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 OLF Mainz 1 4:17 7:51 11:43 15:37 17:08 21:02 22:20 24:20 25:45 27:25

#1154 3B 2,640 km 1 4:17 3:34 3:52 3:54 1:31 3:54 1:18 2:00 1:25 1:40
50 32 Klaus Van Bentum 27:25 1(32) 2(36) 3(69) 4(65) 5(37) 6(40) 7(42) 8(45) 9(55) 10(56) 11(72) 12(62) 13(100) Ziel

4 TV Oberbexbach 1 3:04 4:45 8:06 10:54 12:17 15:57 17:52 19:28 21:49 23:24 24:01 25:33 26:22 27:25
#1278 4BDCBB 4,27 3:04 1:41 3:21 2:48 1:23 3:40 1:55 1:36 2:21 1:35 0:37 1:32 0:49 1:03

52 46 Brit Kärger 27:30 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 OK Leipzig 2 4:34 7:54 12:31 16:12 17:41 21:48 24:03 24:26 25:51 27:30

#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 4:34 3:20 4:37 3:41 1:29 4:07 2:15 0:23 1:25 1:39
53 56 Heinrich Götte 27:40 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

3 Rheinhessen O-Tea 4:20 8:04 11:30 15:52 17:18 21:20 23:58 24:25 25:48 27:40
#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 4:20 3:44 3:26 4:22 1:26 4:02 2:38 0:27 1:23 1:52

54 32 Lucas Imbsweiler 27:55 1(31) 2(36) 3(67) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(39) 8(42) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(50) 13(51) 14(56)
1 TV Oberbexbach 1 2:05 3:55 5:18 8:06 8:44 9:51 12:33 14:24 15:49 18:27 20:34 22:22 23:34 24:38

#17 1AABABB 5,100 2:05 1:50 1:23 2:48 0:38 1:07 2:42 1:51 1:25 2:38 2:07 1:48 1:12 1:04
15(58) 16(62) 17(100) Ziel
25:13 26:07 26:56 27:55
0:35 0:54 0:49 0:59

55 3 Leif Bader 27:58 1(32) 2(36) 3(60) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(40) 8(43) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(50) 13(51) 14(56)
5 Post SV Dresden 1 2:29 4:14 6:11 8:22 9:07 10:17 13:23 14:50 16:25 19:04 20:42 22:34 23:44 24:50

#1739 5BCDABB 5,2 2:29 1:45 1:57 2:11 0:45 1:10 3:06 1:27 1:35 2:39 1:38 1:52 1:10 1:06
15(58) 16(62) 17(100) Ziel
25:24 26:09 26:56 27:58
0:34 0:45 0:47 1:02

55 9 Loic Dequiedt 27:58 1(34) 2(36) 3(64) 4(65) 5(37) 6(40) 7(42) 8(45) 9(55) 10(56) 11(57) 12(62) 13(100) Ziel
2 SV Robotron Dresd 3:24 3:58 5:43 8:20 11:54 15:09 16:44 18:17 23:03 24:40 25:35 26:12 26:54 27:58

#1096 2DBCBA 4,18 3:24 0:34 1:45 2:37 3:34 3:15 1:35 1:33 4:46 1:37 0:55 0:37 0:42 1:04
57 4 Jana Gorecki 28:07 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

3 USV Jena 1 4:33 7:41 12:08 16:03 18:07 22:28 24:39 25:03 26:24 28:07
#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 4:33 3:08 4:27 3:55 2:04 4:21 2:11 0:24 1:21 1:43

58 28 Sven Klose 28:12 1(32) 2(36) 3(64) 4(65) 5(37) 6(40) 7(42) 8(45) 9(54) 10(56) 11(57) 12(62) 13(100) Ziel
2 USV TU Dresden 3 3:08 5:05 7:37 10:57 12:34 16:36 18:28 20:10 22:23 24:06 25:18 25:59 26:53 28:12

#901 2BBCAA 4,200 3:08 1:57 2:32 3:20 1:37 4:02 1:52 1:42 2:13 1:43 1:12 0:41 0:54 1:19
59 18 Monika Jensch 28:13 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel

3 OK Mark Brandenb 4:15 7:50 11:18 15:01 16:25 20:30 24:20 24:46 26:14 28:13
#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 4:15 3:35 3:28 3:43 1:24 4:05 3:50 0:26 1:28 1:59

60 44 Matthias Busch 28:20 1(32) 2(36) 3(69) 4(65) 5(37) 6(39) 7(42) 8(45) 9(55) 10(56) 11(72) 12(62) 13(100) Ziel
4 OK Leipzig 1 3:02 4:46 8:15 11:06 12:35 16:05 17:43 19:27 22:45 24:11 24:53 26:08 27:04 28:20

#1274 4BDBBB 4,20 3:02 1:44 3:29 2:51 1:29 3:30 1:38 1:44 3:18 1:26 0:42 1:15 0:56 1:16
60 35 Anselm Reichenbac 28:20 1(33) 2(36) 3(60) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(39) 8(43) 9(45) 10(47) 11(48) 12(49) 13(51) 14(56)

1 SSV Planeta Radebe 2:45 3:46 5:34 7:44 8:33 9:39 12:19 14:01 15:44 18:50 20:24 22:32 23:49 24:46
#489 1CCABAC 5,04 2:45 1:01 1:48 2:10 0:49 1:06 2:40 1:42 1:43 3:06 1:34 2:08 1:17 0:57

15(59) 16(62) 17(100) Ziel
25:47 26:33 27:16 28:20
1:01 0:46 0:43 1:04

60 7 Annika Stamer 28:20 1(31) 2(36) 3(64) 4(65) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(45) 9(54) 10(56) 11(61) 12(62) 13(100) Ziel
4 Preetzer TSV 1 2:29 4:58 7:15 10:27 12:02 16:14 18:11 20:03 22:26 24:09 25:30 25:50 26:45 28:20

#1183 4ABDAA 4,190 2:29 2:29 2:17 3:12 1:35 4:12 1:57 1:52 2:23 1:43 1:21 0:20 0:55 1:35
63 3 Philipp Müller 28:29 1(33) 2(36) 3(69) 4(65) 5(37) 6(39) 7(43) 8(45) 9(47) 10(48) 11(49) 12(51) 13(56) 14(59)

1 Post SV Dresden 1 3:01 3:57 6:39 8:40 9:47 12:28 13:52 15:46 18:45 20:12 22:29 23:46 24:47 25:42
#537 1CDABAC 4,98 3:01 0:56 2:42 2:01 1:07 2:41 1:24 1:54 2:59 1:27 2:17 1:17 1:01 0:55

15(62) 16(100) Ziel
26:30 27:16 28:29
0:48 0:46 1:13

63 47 Klemens Janischow 28:29 1(33) 2(36) 3(60) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(39) 8(42) 9(45) 10(54) 11(56) 12(61) 13(62) 14(100)
4 OLG Regensburg 1 4:12 5:29 8:02 10:56 11:43 13:14 16:55 18:42 20:44 23:14 24:53 26:08 26:28 27:25

#1319 4CCBAA 4,220 4:12 1:17 2:33 2:54 0:47 1:31 3:41 1:47 2:02 2:30 1:39 1:15 0:20 0:57
Ziel

28:29
1:04

65 8 Paul Lützkendorf 28:31 1(33) 2(36) 3(67) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(39) 8(42) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(50) 13(51) 14(56)
1 OSC Hamburg 1 3:06 4:05 5:16 8:10 8:49 9:58 12:44 14:14 15:48 18:35 20:12 22:07 23:16 24:43

#401 1CABABB 5,10 3:06 0:59 1:11 2:54 0:39 1:09 2:46 1:30 1:34 2:47 1:37 1:55 1:09 1:27
15(58) 16(62) 17(100) Ziel
25:19 26:14 27:03 28:31
0:36 0:55 0:49 1:28

66 35 Stanja Lindig 28:32 1(31) 2(36) 3(67) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(40) 8(43) 9(45) 10(55) 11(56) 12(58) 13(62) 14(100)
2 SSV Planeta Radebe 2:23 5:09 7:00 10:21 11:09 12:41 16:44 18:31 20:33 23:35 25:07 25:46 26:42 27:28

#791 2AADBB 4,310 2:23 2:46 1:51 3:21 0:48 1:32 4:03 1:47 2:02 3:02 1:32 0:39 0:56 0:46
Ziel

28:32
1:04

67 53 Petra Weber 28:33 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(72) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 OLG Regensburg 3 7:13 10:25 13:56 17:30 18:45 22:41 23:48 25:49 27:07 28:33

#1154 3B 2,640 km 1 7:13 3:12 3:31 3:34 1:15 3:56 1:07 2:01 1:18 1:26



Deutschland-Cup 2021 So 03.10.2021 14:45
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 6 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

DC (Deutschland-Cup)  ( (Forts.)

1 2 Vincent Kunckel 16:55 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 USV TU Dresden 1 2:17 4:30 7:30 10:12 11:07 13:29 14:33 14:49 15:34 16:55

#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 2:17 2:13 3:00 2:42 0:55 2:22 1:04 0:16 0:45 1:21

68 4 Veit Slodowski 28:44 1(34) 2(36) 3(67) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(39) 8(42) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(50) 13(51) 14(56)
1 USV Jena 1 3:33 4:03 5:11 8:07 8:49 9:59 12:58 14:27 16:00 18:56 20:46 22:46 24:01 25:11

#593 1DABABB 5,10 3:33 0:30 1:08 2:56 0:42 1:10 2:59 1:29 1:33 2:56 1:50 2:00 1:15 1:10
15(58) 16(62) 17(100) Ziel
25:53 26:48 27:35 28:44
0:42 0:55 0:47 1:09

69 9 Marek Pompe 28:48 1(31) 2(36) 3(69) 4(65) 5(37) 6(39) 7(42) 8(45) 9(47) 10(48) 11(49) 12(51) 13(56) 14(59)
1 SV Robotron Dresd 2:01 4:00 6:22 8:31 9:40 12:29 14:10 15:45 19:05 20:52 23:01 24:18 25:24 26:06

#165 1ADBBAC 4,97 2:01 1:59 2:22 2:09 1:09 2:49 1:41 1:35 3:20 1:47 2:09 1:17 1:06 0:42
15(62) 16(100) Ziel
26:54 27:42 28:48
0:48 0:48 1:06

70 2 Kerstin Uiboupin 28:53 1(34) 2(36) 3(67) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(39) 8(42) 9(45) 10(55) 11(56) 12(72) 13(62) 14(100)
4 USV TU Dresden 1 4:12 5:03 6:35 10:14 11:02 12:32 15:52 18:25 20:03 22:41 24:14 24:52 26:11 27:03

#1354 4DABBB 4,24 4:12 0:51 1:32 3:39 0:48 1:30 3:20 2:33 1:38 2:38 1:33 0:38 1:19 0:52
Ziel

28:53
1:50

71 35 Martin Scheuerman 28:56 1(32) 2(36) 3(64) 4(65) 5(37) 6(40) 7(42) 8(45) 9(46) 10(48) 11(50) 12(51) 13(56) 14(57)
5 SSV Planeta Radebe 2:32 4:01 5:42 8:21 9:32 12:57 14:25 15:51 18:47 20:58 22:55 24:06 25:39 26:40

#1678 5BBCABA 5,0 2:32 1:29 1:41 2:39 1:11 3:25 1:28 1:26 2:56 2:11 1:57 1:11 1:33 1:01
15(62) 16(100) Ziel
27:14 28:04 28:56
0:34 0:50 0:52

72 2 Anna Reinhardt 28:57 1(33) 2(36) 3(69) 4(65) 5(37) 6(39) 7(43) 8(45) 9(54) 10(56) 11(59) 12(62) 13(100) Ziel
2 USV TU Dresden 1 4:00 5:15 8:36 11:23 12:55 16:33 18:18 20:10 22:32 24:31 25:27 26:28 27:29 28:57

#1035 2CDAAC 4,160 4:00 1:15 3:21 2:47 1:32 3:38 1:45 1:52 2:22 1:59 0:56 1:01 1:01 1:28
73 39 Matthias Müller 29:00 1(34) 2(36) 3(69) 4(65) 5(37) 6(40) 7(42) 8(45) 9(54) 10(56) 11(61) 12(62) 13(100) Ziel

4 Post SV Dresden 2 4:28 5:07 8:42 11:31 13:04 16:56 18:56 20:49 23:15 24:56 26:11 26:31 27:37 29:00
#1403 4DDCAA 4,230 4:28 0:39 3:35 2:49 1:33 3:52 2:00 1:53 2:26 1:41 1:15 0:20 1:06 1:23

74 45 Kay-Uwe Kaufmann 29:06 1(34) 2(36) 3(69) 4(65) 5(37) 6(39) 7(43) 8(45) 9(54) 10(56) 11(61) 12(62) 13(100) Ziel
4 USV TU Dresden 4 4:56 5:35 8:57 11:58 13:39 17:20 19:02 20:59 23:22 25:07 26:25 26:44 27:49 29:06

#1395 4DDAAA 4,160 4:56 0:39 3:22 3:01 1:41 3:41 1:42 1:57 2:23 1:45 1:18 0:19 1:05 1:17
75 39 Matthias Kretzschm 29:25 1(33) 2(36) 3(60) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(39) 8(42) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(50) 13(51) 14(56)

5 Post SV Dresden 2 3:05 4:06 6:05 8:35 9:14 11:03 13:58 15:38 17:03 19:37 21:24 23:23 24:36 25:48
#1907 5CCBABB 5,1 3:05 1:01 1:59 2:30 0:39 1:49 2:55 1:40 1:25 2:34 1:47 1:59 1:13 1:12

15(58) 16(62) 17(100) Ziel
26:27 27:14 28:03 29:25
0:39 0:47 0:49 1:22

76 4 Mario Gorecki 29:33 1(32) 2(36) 3(60) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(40) 8(43) 9(45) 10(55) 11(56) 12(72) 13(62) 14(100)
4 USV Jena 1 3:00 4:57 7:14 10:06 11:00 12:33 16:51 18:51 20:38 24:00 25:28 26:09 27:24 28:24

#1266 4BCDBB 4,35 3:00 1:57 2:17 2:52 0:54 1:33 4:18 2:00 1:47 3:22 1:28 0:41 1:15 1:00
Ziel

29:33
1:09

77 40 Uwe Möser 29:34 1(34) 2(36) 3(60) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(39) 8(42) 9(45) 10(55) 11(56) 12(72) 13(62) 14(100)
4 Post SV Dresden 3 3:51 4:33 7:11 10:18 11:10 12:45 16:22 18:53 20:40 23:33 25:01 25:47 27:02 28:06

#1386 4DCBBB 4,26 3:51 0:42 2:38 3:07 0:52 1:35 3:37 2:31 1:47 2:53 1:28 0:46 1:15 1:04
Ziel

29:34
1:28

78 5 Alexander Lubs 29:38 1(34) 2(36) 3(60) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(39) 8(43) 9(45) 10(54) 11(56) 12(61) 13(62) 14(100)
4 USV TU Dresden 2 3:41 4:18 6:41 10:01 10:53 12:14 17:57 19:53 21:44 24:01 25:36 26:57 27:15 28:16

#1379 4DCAAA 4,220 3:41 0:37 2:23 3:20 0:52 1:21 5:43 1:56 1:51 2:17 1:35 1:21 0:18 1:01
Ziel

29:38
1:22

79 5 Heiko Gossel 29:39 1(32) 2(36) 3(69) 4(65) 5(37) 6(40) 7(42) 8(45) 9(55) 10(56) 11(58) 12(62) 13(100) Ziel
2 USV TU Dresden 2 2:39 4:21 7:11 10:07 12:28 16:41 18:49 20:51 23:37 25:00 25:58 26:59 28:01 29:39

#953 2BDCBB 4,250 2:39 1:42 2:50 2:56 2:21 4:13 2:08 2:02 2:46 1:23 0:58 1:01 1:02 1:38
80 25 Carlo Wengler 29:50 1(32) 2(36) 3(64) 4(65) 5(37) 6(40) 7(42) 8(45) 9(47) 10(48) 11(49) 12(51) 13(56) 14(57)

1 Berliner Turnerscha 2:44 4:13 5:58 8:28 9:41 13:06 14:37 16:03 19:24 21:02 23:08 24:19 25:29 27:16
#271 1BBCBAA 5,02 2:44 1:29 1:45 2:30 1:13 3:25 1:31 1:26 3:21 1:38 2:06 1:11 1:10 1:47

15(62) 16(100) Ziel
27:56 28:44 29:50
0:40 0:48 1:06

80 40 Florian Weinert 29:50 1(33) 2(36) 3(69) 4(65) 5(37) 6(40) 7(42) 8(45) 9(54) 10(56) 11(57) 12(62) 13(100) Ziel
2 Post SV Dresden 3 3:59 5:26 8:58 11:53 13:26 17:48 19:50 21:48 24:29 26:09 27:04 27:46 28:38 29:50

#1045 2CDCAA 4,250 3:59 1:27 3:32 2:55 1:33 4:22 2:02 1:58 2:41 1:40 0:55 0:42 0:52 1:12
82 18 Henning Kapischke 30:04 1(33) 2(36) 3(69) 4(65) 5(37) 6(39) 7(42) 8(45) 9(46) 10(48) 11(50) 12(51) 13(56) 14(57)

1 OK Mark Brandenb 2:59 4:02 6:30 8:42 9:49 12:40 14:11 15:47 18:43 20:57 23:05 24:31 25:39 27:17
#544 1CDBABA 5,04 2:59 1:03 2:28 2:12 1:07 2:51 1:31 1:36 2:56 2:14 2:08 1:26 1:08 1:38

15(62) 16(100) Ziel
27:55 28:45 30:04
0:38 0:50 1:19



Deutschland-Cup 2021 So 03.10.2021 14:45
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 7 OS2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2014 

Pl tnr Name Zeit

DC (Deutschland-Cup)  ( (Forts.)

1 2 Vincent Kunckel 16:55 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 USV TU Dresden 1 2:17 4:30 7:30 10:12 11:07 13:29 14:33 14:49 15:34 16:55

#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 2:17 2:13 3:00 2:42 0:55 2:22 1:04 0:16 0:45 1:21

83 47 Timon Lorenz 30:06 1(32) 2(36) 3(64) 4(65) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(45) 9(46) 10(48) 11(50) 12(51) 13(56) 14(57)
5 OLG Regensburg 1 2:37 4:02 5:54 8:27 9:56 13:07 14:42 16:14 19:14 21:53 24:11 25:31 26:56 28:07

#1690 5BBDABA 5,0 2:37 1:25 1:52 2:33 1:29 3:11 1:35 1:32 3:00 2:39 2:18 1:20 1:25 1:11
15(62) 16(100) Ziel
28:39 29:20 30:06
0:32 0:41 0:46

84 7 Christian Stamer 30:09 1(33) 2(36) 3(67) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(39) 8(42) 9(45) 10(55) 11(56) 12(58) 13(62) 14(100)
2 Preetzer TSV 1 3:58 5:18 6:54 10:28 11:20 13:13 16:41 18:21 20:08 24:51 26:14 26:56 27:56 28:54

#971 2CABBB 4,220 3:58 1:20 1:36 3:34 0:52 1:53 3:28 1:40 1:47 4:43 1:23 0:42 1:00 0:58
Ziel

30:09
1:15

85 54 Elmar Tosch 30:10 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 USV Jena 2 4:57 7:59 13:15 17:15 18:46 23:20 26:27 27:28 28:46 30:10

#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 4:57 3:02 5:16 4:00 1:31 4:34 3:07 1:01 1:18 1:24
86 26 Péter Adorján 30:15 1(31) 2(36) 3(67) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(39) 8(42) 9(45) 10(55) 11(56) 12(72) 13(62) 14(100)

4 Berliner Turnerscha 2:43 5:17 7:17 11:06 12:03 13:38 17:23 19:22 20:57 24:10 25:45 26:27 27:49 28:48
#1162 4AABBB 4,240 2:43 2:34 2:00 3:49 0:57 1:35 3:45 1:59 1:35 3:13 1:35 0:42 1:22 0:59

Ziel
30:15
1:27

87 23 Sandra Lischewski 30:16 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(72) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 BSV Halle-Ammend 4:56 7:37 13:11 17:18 19:24 23:46 25:07 27:15 28:40 30:16

#1154 3B 2,640 km 1 4:56 2:41 5:34 4:07 2:06 4:22 1:21 2:08 1:25 1:36
88 25 Lukas Becker 30:30 1(31) 2(36) 3(67) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(39) 8(42) 9(45) 10(46) 11(48) 12(50) 13(51) 14(56)

5 Berliner Turnerscha 1:53 4:00 5:17 8:07 8:49 10:02 13:02 15:08 16:56 19:53 22:08 24:33 25:54 27:36
#1428 5AABABC 5,06 1:53 2:07 1:17 2:50 0:42 1:13 3:00 2:06 1:48 2:57 2:15 2:25 1:21 1:42

15(59) 16(62) 17(100) Ziel
28:15 28:56 29:44 30:30
0:39 0:41 0:48 0:46

89 5 Anatoly Zelenin 30:31 1(31) 2(36) 3(64) 4(65) 5(37) 6(40) 7(43) 8(45) 9(47) 10(48) 11(49) 12(51) 13(56) 14(59)
1 USV TU Dresden 2 2:06 4:03 5:38 8:18 9:37 13:05 14:47 16:21 19:55 21:30 24:04 25:27 26:43 27:19

#93 1ABDBAC 5,010 2:06 1:57 1:35 2:40 1:19 3:28 1:42 1:34 3:34 1:35 2:34 1:23 1:16 0:36
15(62) 16(100) Ziel
28:10 28:58 30:31
0:51 0:48 1:33

90 10 Leon Kollenbach 30:48 1(32) 2(36) 3(60) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(39) 8(43) 9(45) 10(54) 11(56) 12(57) 13(62) 14(100)
2 Ski-Club Helsa 1 3:09 4:56 7:41 11:43 12:36 14:11 18:01 19:51 22:20 24:55 26:45 27:52 28:31 29:29

#913 2BCAAA 4,250 k 3:09 1:47 2:45 4:02 0:53 1:35 3:50 1:50 2:29 2:35 1:50 1:07 0:39 0:58
Ziel

30:48
1:19

90 10 Kilian Lilje 30:48 1(34) 2(36) 3(64) 4(65) 5(37) 6(40) 7(42) 8(45) 9(46) 10(48) 11(50) 12(51) 13(56) 14(58)
1 Ski-Club Helsa 1 3:41 4:14 5:58 8:32 9:45 13:17 14:45 16:16 19:51 22:03 24:34 25:58 27:15 28:02

#653 1DBCABB 5,07 3:41 0:33 1:44 2:34 1:13 3:32 1:28 1:31 3:35 2:12 2:31 1:24 1:17 0:47
15(62) 16(100) Ziel
29:00 29:44 30:48
0:58 0:44 1:04

92 16 Anne Bäßler 31:03 1(35) 2(44) 3(45) 4(52) 5(53) 6(56) 7(61) 8(62) 9(100) Ziel
3 SV Bad Düben 1 4:14 7:59 12:24 19:03 20:47 24:54 27:00 27:29 28:54 31:03

#1153 3A 2,580 km 1 4:14 3:45 4:25 6:39 1:44 4:07 2:06 0:29 1:25 2:09
93 28 Jonas Kögler 31:07 1(34) 2(36) 3(60) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(40) 8(43) 9(45) 10(55) 11(56) 12(72) 13(62) 14(100)

4 USV TU Dresden 3 3:59 4:37 7:39 10:47 11:43 13:16 18:25 20:10 21:47 25:48 27:07 27:45 28:50 29:36
#1394 4DCDBB 4,35 3:59 0:38 3:02 3:08 0:56 1:33 5:09 1:45 1:37 4:01 1:19 0:38 1:05 0:46

Ziel
31:07
1:31

94 6 Thilo Bruns 31:13 1(33) 2(36) 3(67) 4(63) 5(65) 6(37) 7(39) 8(42) 9(45) 10(55) 11(56) 12(72) 13(62) 14(100)
4 MTK Bad Harzburg 3:44 5:07 6:43 10:38 11:37 13:11 17:10 18:54 21:42 25:01 26:28 27:14 28:32 29:28

#1290 4CABBB 4,24 3:44 1:23 1:36 3:55 0:59 1:34 3:59 1:44 2:48 3:19 1:27 0:46 1:18 0:56
Ziel

31:13
1:45

95 22 Blandine Ehrl 31:17 1(32) 2(36) 3(69) 4(65) 5(37) 6(39) 7(43) 8(45) 9(54) 10(56) 11(57) 12(62) 13(100) Ziel
2 OC München 1 3:16 5:11 8:58 12:29 14:18 18:05 19:55 22:00 24:29 26:32 28:21 29:07 30:05 31:17

#937 2BDAAA 4,180 k 3:16 1:55 3:47 3:31 1:49 3:47 1:50 2:05 2:29 2:03 1:49 0:46 0:58 1:12
*58

27:33

96 16 Henry Kern 31:35 1(31) 2(36) 3(69) 4(65) 5(37) 6(40) 7(42) 8(45) 9(54) 10(56) 11(57) 12(62) 13(100) Ziel
2 SV Bad Düben 1 2:51 5:45 8:50 11:49 13:25 17:45 19:49 22:03 24:37 26:26 28:05 28:55 30:02 31:35

#853 2ADCAA 4,250 k 2:51 2:54 3:05 2:59 1:36 4:20 2:04 2:14 2:34 1:49 1:39 0:50 1:07 1:33
